Date
6/30/2021
5/31/2021
4/30/2021
3/31/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
10/31/2020
9/30/2020
8/31/2020
7/31/2020

Description

Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit
Interest Credit

Credit

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04

Debit

Balance
170.68
170.67
170.66
170.65
170.64
170.63
170.62
170.61
170.59
170.55
170.51
170.47



